PILCHA

PASTIES

CORNISH STEAK PASTY
E|G| MU

CURRIED CAULIFLOWER
& CHICKPEA PASTY
Mint coconut yoghurt
G|MU|SD|V|VE

JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL
D|G|MU|S|SD

BAGUETTES

ROAST CHICKEN

Bacon, basil mayonnaise, cherry tomatoes, rocket
D| E | G* | MU | SD

CRAB & ATLANTIC PRAWNS

Rocket, dill and lemon mayonnaise

C|ID|E|G*| MU

HOUMOUS, PEPPERS & VEGAN FETA

Rocket
G*|S|SD|SE|V]|VE

13" PI1ZZA

MARGHERITA

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil
D|G* | MU |SD

PEPPERONI

Mozzarella, pepperoni, tomato sauce
D|G*| MU | SD

VERDURE

Mixed peppers, mushrooms, onions,
sweetcorn, jalapefos

D|G*| MU | SD

FOUR CHEESE

Mozzarella, camembert, blue cheese, Taleggio,

tomato sauce, herb oil dressing and rocket
D|G*| MU | SD

Please be aware all menu prices include VAT at 20%.
Please note supplement charges may apply for
gluten free items.

C: Crustaceans | CE: Celery | D: Dairy | E: Eggs | F: Fish

RD INN

— BURGH ISLAND —

Lunch Menu
Served from Monday - Sunday
11:30to 16:30

£9.50

£9.50

£7.50

£16

£19

£16

£15

£17

£16

£16

G: Gluten | L: Lupin | N: Nuts | MO: Molluscs | MU: Mustard

P: Peanuts | S: Soya | SD: Sulphur dioxide | SE: Sesame
V: Vegetarian | VE: Vegan

* Items can be prepared without the relevant allergen

MAIN COURSES

PILCHARD CIDER BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS

Lemon, tartar sauce

D|F|G*|SD*|E*

DART FARM BEEF & SMIOKED CHEESEBURGER - 80z
Pretzel bun, iceberg, tomato, gherkins, burger sauce
D* | G* | MU* | S | SD*

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER

Pretzel bun, iceberg, tomato, gherkin,

smoked cheese, sriracha mayonnaise

D|G*|S|SD*

PLANT-BASED BURGER - 80z

Iceberg, tomato, gherkin, tomato chutney, vegan cheese
G* | MU* | S | SD* | V | VE

LOCO FRIES

Cheese sauce, chive sour cream, smoked bacon,
crispy and spring onion

D* | G* | SD | V*

MIXED SALAD

Spinach, cucumber, cherry tomato, sweetcorn,

onion, olive oil & lemon dressing
V | VE

CHILDRENS MENU

FISH & CHIPS

Garden peas
D|E*|F|G*|SD

MARGHERITA PIZZA

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil
D|G*|SD

CHEESEBURGER - 40z
Smoked cheese, ketchup, fries
D*|E|G|SD

SIDE ORDERS

THICK-CUT FRIES

V | VE

HALLOUMI FRIES
Sweet dill mayonnaise
D|E|G|MU]S
COLESLAW

White cabbage, carrots and red onions
D|SD|V]|VE

£17

£17

£17

£15

£12

£12

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£4.50

£5.50

£5
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