

- BURGHISLAND -

1336

Lunch Menu

Served from Monday - Sunday 11:30 to 16:30

<u>PASTIES</u>		MAIN COURSES	
CORNISH STEAK PASTY E G MU	£9.50	PILCHARD CIDER BATTERED HADDOCK & CHIPS Lemon, tartar sauce D F G* SD* E*	£17
CURRIED CAULIFLOWER & CHICKPEA PASTY Mint coconut yoghurt G MU SD V VE	£9.50	DART FARM BEEF & SMOKED CHEESEBURGER - 8oz Pretzel bun, iceberg, tomato, gherkins, burger sauce D* G* MU* S SD*	£17
JUMBO SAUSAGE ROLL D G MU S SD BAGUETTES	£7.50	BUTTERMILK CHICKEN BURGER Pretzel bun, iceberg, tomato, gherkin, smoked cheese, sriracha mayonnaise D G* S SD*	£17
ROAST CHICKEN Bacon, basil mayonnaise, cherry tomatoes, rocket D E G* MU SD	£16	PLANT-BASED BURGER – 8oz Iceberg, tomato, gherkin, tomato chutney, vegan cheese G* MU* S SD* V VE	£15
CRAB & ATLANTIC PRAWNS Rocket, dill and lemon mayonnaise C D E G* MU	£19	LOCO FRIES Cheese sauce, chive sour cream, smoked bacon, crispy and spring onion D* G* SD V*	£12
HOUMOUS, PEPPERS & VEGAN FETA Rocket G* S SD SE V VE 13" PIZZA	£16	MIXED SALAD Spinach, cucumber, cherry tomato, sweetcorn, onion, olive oil & lemon dressing V VE	£12
	54.5	CHILDRENS MENU	
MARGHERITA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil D G* MU SD PEPPERONI	£15 £17	FISH & CHIPS Garden peas	£9.50
Mozzarella, pepperoni, tomato sauce D G* MU SD	21,	D E* F G* SD MARGHERITA PIZZA Tomato sauce, mozzarella, fresh basil	£9.50
VERDURE Mixed peppers, mushrooms, onions, sweetcorn, jalapeños D G* MU SD	£16	D G* SD CHEESEBURGER – 4oz Smoked cheese, ketchup, fries D* E G SD	£9.50
FOUR CHEESE Mozzarella, camembert, blue cheese, Taleggio,	£16	SIDE ORDERS	
tomato sauce, herb oil dressing and rocket D G* MU SD		THICK-CUT FRIES V VE	£4.50
Please be aware all menu prices include VAT at 20%.		HALLOUMI FRIES Sweet dill mayonnaise D E G MU S	£5.50
Please note supplement charges may apply for		DIE GINO IS	6 =

COLESLAW

D | SD | V | VE

White cabbage, carrots and red onions

£5

C: Crustaceans | CE: Celery | D: Dairy | E: Eggs | F: Fish G: Gluten | L: Lupin | N: Nuts | MO: Molluscs | MU: Mustard P: Peanuts | S: Soya | SD: Sulphur dioxide | SE: Sesame V: Vegetarian | VE: Vegan

gluten free items.

 $\ensuremath{^{*}}$ Items can be prepared without the relevant allergen